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Attend a free Medicare seminar

Medicare annual enrollment is the time to reevaluate your Medicare coverage. Don't pay more than you need to in 2026.

Q Comprehensive dental

Learn about our @ Premiums as low as $0

affordable 2026 plans.

Oconomowoc
Public Library

200 W South St.
Oconomowoc, 53066
Thursday, Oct. 23

11 a.m.

Holiday Inn Express
515 W Verona Ave.
Verona, 53593
Monday, Nov. 3

10:30 a.m., 5:30 p.m.

Riesen Insurance
1818 Parmenter St.
3rd Floor
Middleton, 53562
Thursday, Nov. 6

4 p.m.

Riesen Insurance
1818 Parmenter St.
3rd Floor
Middleton, 53562
Thursday, Nov. 13
11 a.m.

Q? $0 copays for primary care visits E}d Eyewear allowance

Fort Atkinson
Senior Center
307 Robert St.

Fort Atkinson, 53538
Monday, Oct. 27
9a.m., 1p.m.

SSM Health Dean Medical
Group - Madison West
752 N High Point Rd.

Madison West, 53717
Tuesday, Nov. 4

9 a.m., 1p.m.

Best Western East
Towne Suites

4801 Annamark Dr.
Madison, 53704
Wednesday, Nov. 12
10:30 a.m., 5:30 p.m.

Riesen Insurance
1818 Parmenter St.
3rd Floor
Middleton, 53562
Monday, Nov. 17
4:30 p.m.

Riesen Insurance
1818 Parmenter St.
3rd Floor
Middleton, 53562
Tuesday, Oct. 28
2:30 p.m.

Monroe Public Library

925 16th Ave.
Monroe, 53566
Tuesday, Nov. 4
5:30 p.m.

Balanced Rock Winery

1065 Walnut St.
Baraboo, 53913
Wednesday, Nov. 12
1p.m.

SSM Health Dean
Medical Group -
Fish Hatchery Clinic
1211 Fish Hatchery Rd.
Fish Hatchery, 53715
Tuesday, Nov. 18
9a.m., 1p.m.

Waunakee Village Center
333 S Madison St.
Waunakee, 53597

Thursday, Oct. 30

Mam., 4 p.m.

Fort Atkinson
Senior Center
307 Robert St.

Fort Atkinson, 53538
Thursday, Nov. 6
12:30 p.m.

Husky Homes
800 W Broadway
Monona, 53713
Thursday, Nov. 13
9 a.m., 1p.m.

SSM Health Dean Medical
Group - Janesville

3200 E Racine St.

Janesville, 53546

Tuesday, Nov. 18

10:30 a.m., 1 p.m.

Dean Health Plan is an HMO/HMO-POS with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Dean Health Plan depends on contract renewal.
For accommodation of persons with special needs at meetings, call 1(866) 458-8835 (TTY: 711), 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. CT, Monday - Friday.
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